
 

BARTRAM TRAIL BOYS LACROSSE 

Head Varsity Coach: Tom Doherty 
Assistant Varsity Coach: Pat Lebowitz 

Head JV Coach: TBD 

BARTRAM TRAIL BOYS LACROSSE 2026 SCHEDULE 

Tryouts Begin January 20, 2026 
Holiday Dates: 2/13, 2/16, 3/13 – 3/22, 4/3 
 

DAY DATE LOCATION JV VARSITY OPPONENT Notes 

Thu 02/12/26 Bartram Trail   6:30pm Menendez   

Tue 02/17/26 Bartram Trail   6:30pm Fletcher   

Fri 02/20/26 Atlantic Coast   7:30pm Atlantic Coast   

Mon 02/23/26 Mandarin   6:30pm Mandarin   

Wed 02/25/26 Creekside 5:00pm 7:00pm Creekside   

Thu 02/26/26 Bartram Trail   6:30pm Matanzas   

Tue 03/03/26 Ponte Vedra 5:30pm 7:30pm Ponte Vedra   

Fri 03/06/26 Fleming Island 5:30pm 7:30pm Fleming Island   

Tue 03/10/26 St Augustine 5:30pm 7:30pm St Augustine   

Thu 03/12/26 Bartram Trail   6:00pm Tocoi Senior Night 

Tue 03/24/26 Bartram Trail   6:00pm Beachside Senior Night Backup 

Fri 03/27/26 Nease 5:30pm 7:30pm Nease   

Thu 04/02/26 Episcopal 5:30pm 7:30pm Episcopal   

       

       

       

       

       

       


